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 2024-2025 END OF YEAR SCHEDULE 
​  

Friday, April 11 through​​ Spring Recess 
Monday, April 21, 2025​ 
 
Friday, May 9, 2025​ ​ Junior/Senior Prom 6:00 p.m.-11:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025​ ​ Superintendent Conference Day 
​ ​ ​ ​ Annual Budget Vote - Elementary Cafeteria 
 
Friday, May 23, 2025​ ​ Recess Day  
Monday, May 26, 2025​ ​ School Holiday, Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, May 29, 2025​​ Elementary School Concert 7:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, June 5, 2025​ ​ Secondary School Concert 7:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, June 6, 2025​ ​ AG Day 
​ ​ ​ ​  
Friday, June 6, 2025​ ​ Bulldog Show 1:30 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025​ Senior Awards Night 6:00 p.m. 
 
Friday, June 13, 2025​ ​ Class of 2027 End of Year Carnival 5:00-9:00 - Softball Field 
 
Monday, June 16, 2025 ​​ Last Day of Regular Classes for Secondary School Students 
 
Tuesday, June 17, 2025​ ​ Regents Exams Begin 
 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025​ 8th Grade Moving Up Ceremony 6:00 p.m. 
​ ​ ​ ​  
Thursday, June 19, 2025​​ School Holiday, Juneteenth  
 
Friday, June 20, 2025​ ​ 6th Grade Moving Up Ceremony 8:30 a.m. 

Pre-K Graduation Ceremony 10:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025​ ​ Elementary Games Day 
 
Thursday, June 26, 2025​​ Graduation at The Egg, 6 p.m. 
​
Thursday, June 26, 2025  ​ Final Day of School for Students and Staff 
​ ​ ​ ​ Half Day for grades Pre-k through 6 (11:30 dismissal) 

 
UPDATED 3/27/25 

District Mission Statement: 
The B-K-W CSD will provide an environment that fosters the creative, emotional, intellectual, and physical well-being of each student 

in order to enable a mastery of the curriculum and a life-long learning capability to meet the challenges of the future. 
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